-
Pasternack does not make
any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and Pasternack does not assume any liability arising out of the use of any part or documentation.
1
Features
• 2-Way Power Divider
• Reactive Design
• 500 MHz to 2 GHz Frequency Range
• Max Power 20W (CW)
• Isolation > 22 dB
Applications
• Test and Measurement
• Military Communications
• Commercial Communications
• Wireless Communications
• SATCOM
.
 Description
Pasternack carries a wide selection of power dividers to fit your needs. These components are essential in many systems,
allowing the combination of multiple signals or splitting of a single signal into multiple signals with equal magnitude and phase.
Pasternack’s resistive and reactive power dividers come with excellent performance featuring minimal loss, high isolation and
low VSWR. They are available in both narrow and broad bandwidths with a variety of connector types. The PE20DV009 is a
2 way reactive power divider that operates from 500 MHz to 2 GHz and can handle up to 20 Watts (CW). This SMA power
divider offers 22 dB min isolation and 1.25:1 max VSWR. The package interface uses SMA inputs on all of the ports.
Electrical Specifications
Design Reactive
Number of Output Ports 2
 Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Frequency Range 0.5  2  GHz
Impedance  50  Ohms
Input VSWR   1.25:1
Output VSWR   1.2:1
Insertion Loss   3.4 dB
Isolation 22   dB
Amplitude Balance   ±0.2 dB
Phase Balance   ±3 Degrees
Input Power (CW)   20 Watts
.
Electrical Specification Notes:
Values at +25°C, sea level.
Insertion loss includes 3dB theoretical loss.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: 2 Way SMA Power Divider from 500 MHz to 2 GHz Rated at 20 Watts PE20DV009
PE20DV009  REV 1.0
2 Way SMA Power Divider from 500 MHz
to 2 GHz Rated at 20 Watts
Power Dividers Technical Data Sheet PE20DV009
-
Pasternack does not make
any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and Pasternack does not assume any liability arising out of the use of any part or documentation.
2
Mechanical Specifications
Size
Length 2.12 in [53.85 mm]
Width 1.1 in [27.94 mm]
Height 0.39 in [9.91 mm]
.
.
Configuration
Input Connector SMA Female
Output Connectors SMA Female
Environmental Specifications
Temperature
Operating Range -55 to +125 deg C
Compliance Certifications (see product page for current document)
Plotted and Other Data
Notes:
2 Way SMA Power Divider from 500 MHz to 2 GHz Rated at 20 Watts from Pasternack Enterprises has same day shipment
for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99.4% availability and
are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: 2 Way SMA Power Divider from 500 MHz to 2 GHz Rated at 20 Watts PE20DV009
URL: https://www.pasternack.com/2-way-sma-power-divider-2-ghz-pe20dv009-p.aspx
PE20DV009  REV 1.0
Power Dividers Technical Data Sheet PE20DV009
2 Way SMA Power Divider from 500 MHz
to 2 GHz Rated at 20 Watts
-
Pasternack does not make
any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and Pasternack does not assume any liability arising out of the use of any part or documentation.
3PE20DV009  REV 1.0
*S
TA
N
D
A
R
D
 T
O
LE
R
A
N
C
E
S
 A
P
P
LY
O
N
LY
 T
O
 D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
 IN
 IN
C
H
E
S
S
TA
N
D
A
R
D
TO
LE
R
A
N
C
E
S
.X
±
0
.2
.X
X
±
0
.0
1
.X
X
X
±
0
.0
0
5
1.
10
28
.0
2.
13
54
.0
.8
3
21
.0
.5
5
14
.0
.1
38
3.
50
.0
98
2.
50
1.
93
49
.0
3X
 .0
90
2.
29
 T
H
R
U
 H
O
LE
.3
9
10
.0
.2
0
5.
0
TY
P
3X SM
A
FE
M
AL
E
.3
0
7.
5
.5
1
13
.0
TH
E
EN
G
IN
EE
R
'S
 R
F
SO
U
R
C
E
R
Pa
st
er
na
ck
 E
nt
er
pr
is
es
, I
nc
.
P.
O
. B
ox
 1
67
59
 |
Irv
in
e
| C
A
| 9
26
23
Ph
on
e:
 (9
49
) 2
61
-1
92
0
| F
ax
: (
94
9)
 2
61
-7
45
1
W
eb
si
te
: w
w
w
.p
as
te
rn
ac
k.
co
m
 |
E-
M
ai
l:
sa
le
s@
pa
st
er
na
ck
.c
om
C
A
G
E
C
O
D
E
  5
39
19
SI
ZE
  A
SC
A
LE
  N
/A
C
A
D
 F
IL
E
N
O
TE
S:
1.
  U
N
LE
SS
 O
TH
ER
W
IS
E
SP
EC
IF
IE
D
 A
LL
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
A
R
E
N
O
M
IN
A
L.
2.
  A
LL
 S
PE
C
IF
IC
A
TI
O
N
S
A
R
E
SU
B
JE
C
T
TO
 C
H
A
N
G
E
W
IT
H
O
U
T
N
O
TI
C
E
A
T
A
N
Y
TI
M
E.
3.
  D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
A
R
E
IN
 IN
C
H
ES
 [m
m
].
D
W
G
 T
IT
LE
07
/1
9/
18
73
61
PE
20
D
V0
09
2 Way SMA Power Divider from 500 MHz to 2 GHz Rated at 20 Watts
PE20DV009 CAD Drawing